
Late B. E. Chanshetti Guruji Pratishthan's 

Global Village Public School
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. Affiliation No: 1130935

Institute Academic Calender 2023-24
 Quit India Day/ Himoshima Nagasaki Apr-23

Day Date Event

Tuesday 4-Apr-23 Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 7-Apr-23 Good Friday Holiday

Tuesday 11-Apr-23 Mahatma Phule Jayanti

Friday 14-Apr-23 Dr.Babasaheb Jayanti and Vaisakhi

Friday 21-Apr-23 Ramzan Eid celebration

Saturday 22-Apr-23 Ramzan Eid Holiday

May-24

Monday 1-May-23 Maharastra Din

Jun-23

Saturday 3-Jun-23 Vat Pournima Holiday

Monday 5-Jun-23 Reopening of the School

Sunday 18-Jun-23 Father's Day/ Maharanapratap Birth Anniversary

Wednesday 21-Jun-23 International Yoga day

Thursday 22-Jun-23 World Music Day

Monday 26-Jun-23 Late P.Y. Patil Death Anniversary/ Shahu Maharaj Jayanti

Wednesday 28-Jun-23 Sant. Kabir Jayanti

Thursday 29-Jun-23 Bakrid Eid Holiday

Jul-23

Sunday 3-Jul-23 Gurupournima

Monday 9-Jul-23 Global forgiveness Day 

Tuesday 18-Jul-23 Annabhau Sathe Death Anniversary

Wednesday 26-Jul-23 Kargil Victory Day

Saturday 29-Jul-23 Muharram Holiday

Aug-23

Tuesday 1-Aug-23 Lokmanya Tilak Anniversary

Wednesday 9-Aug-23  Quit India Day/ Himoshima Nagasaki 

Friday 11-Aug-23 International Youth Day

Tuesday 15-Aug-23 Independence Day Celebration

Wednesday 16-Aug-23 Parsi New Year

Sunday 20-Aug-22 Vinayaka Chaturthi



Monday 21-Aug-23 Nag Panchami Holiday

Wednesday 30-Aug-23 Raksha Bandhan Holiday

Sep-23
Tuesday 5-Sep-23 Teacher's Day Celebration

Wednesday 6-Sep-23 Krishna Janmashtami

Friday 8-Sep-23 International Literacy Day

Wednesday 13-Sep-22 Hindi Day Celebration

Thursday 14-Sep-22 pola Holiday

Friday 15-Sep-23 Ozone Day (Chart Submission)

Tuesday 19-Sep-23 Ganesh Chaturthi

Tuesday to 
Saturday

19-Sep to 23-
Sep-2023

Ganesh Festival & Competition

Monday 25-Sep-22 School Ganesh Visarjan

Thursday 28-Sep-23 Anant Chaturdashi Holiday

Oct-23
Monday 2-Oct-23 Gandhi Jayanthi/Gandhi Forum Competition/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanthi

Monday 9-Oct-23 Tapal Din

 Sunday 15-Oct-23 Dr. Kalam Birth Anniversary / First Day of Sharad Navratri

Sunday 15-Oct-23 Ghatasthapana Holiday

Monday to 
Monday

16 Oct 2023 to 
23 Oct 2023

Colours Day Celebration, Pantipainting, Art & Craft 

Tuesday 24-Oct-23 Dussehra Holiday

Nov-23
Sunday 12-Nov-22 Diwali Vacation Begins

Sunday 26-Nov-23 Diwali Vacation Ends

Monday 27-Nov-23 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Thursday 28-Nov-23 School Reopens

Dec-23
Wednesday 6-Dec-23 Mahapari Nirwan Din

Thursday 7-Dec-23 Flag Day

Education Tour/ 2 nd Week of Dec Tour 1 st Picnic

Saturday 23-Dec-23 Christmas Celebration

Monday 25-Dec-23 Christmas Holiday

28/12/2023 to 
2- Jan 2024

Global Carnival -  Sports Week and annual social Gathering

Jan-24
Monday 1-Jan-24 English New Year

Tuesday 2-Jan-24 Late B.I. Chanshetti Guruji Death Anniversary/

Wednesday 3-Jan-24 SavitriBai Phule Birth Anniversary

Thursday 11-Jan-24 Missionary Day

Friday 12-Jan-24 Swami Vivekananda Jayanti         



Monday 15-Jan-24 Makar Sankranti Holiday 

Thursday 23-Jan-24 Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti

Monday 26-Jan-24 Republic Day Celebration

Thursday 30-Jan-24 Marty's Day/Gandhiji Association Day/Quiz Compitition

Feb-24

Monday 19-Feb-23 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration

Tuesday 27-Feb-24 Marathi Day Celebration

Wednesday 28-Feb-24 Science Day Exhibition

Mar-24

Friday 8-Mar-24 International Women's Day /  Maha Shivaratri

Sunday 24-Mar-24 Holika Dahan

Monday 25-Mar-24 Holi Holiday

Friday 29-Mar-24 Good Friday Holiday

Sunday 31-Mar-24 Easter Day 

 Principal 

Ms.Nadaf A.M

Examination Dates Acadmic Year 2022-2023

Day



Dates Exam

Saturday 10-Jul-23 PT- I Start

Tuesday 13-Jul-23 PT- I End

Monday 25-Sep-23 PT-II Start

Wednesday 27-Sep-23 PT-II End

Wednesday 1-Nov-23 Sem-1 Start

Saturday 11-Nov-23 Sem-1 End

Thursday 21-Dec-23 PT-III Start

Saturday 23-Dec-23 PT-III End

Monday 22-Jan-24 PT-IV Start

Wednesday 24-Jan-24 PT-IV End

Wednesday 13-Mar-24 Sem-2 Start

Saturday 23-Mar-24 Sem-2 End





    







Late B. E. Chanshetti Guruji Pratishthan's 

Global Village Public School
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi. Affiliation No: 1130935

Institute Academic Calender 2023-24
Apr-23

Day Date Event

Tuesday 4-Apr-23 Mahavir Jayanti

Friday 7-Apr-23 Good Friday Holiday

Tuesday 11-Apr-23 Mahatma Phule Jayanti

Friday 14-Apr-23 Dr.Babasaheb Jayanti and Vaisakhi

Friday 21-Apr-23 Ramzan Eid celebration

Saturday 22-Apr-23 Ramzan Eid Holiday

May-23

Monday 1-May-23 Maharastra Din

Jun-23
Saturday 3-Jun-23 Vat Pournima Holiday

Monday 5-Jun-23 Reopening of the School and World Envirnment Day 

Sunday 18-Jun-23 Father's Day/ Maharanapratap Birth Anniversary

Wednesday 21-Jun-23 International Yoga day

Thursday 22-Jun-23 World Music Day

Monday 26-Jun-23 Late P.Y. Patil Death Anniversary/ Shahu Maharaj Jayanti

Wednesday 28-Jun-23 Sant. Kabir Jayanti

Thursday 29-Jun-23 Bakrid Eid Holiday

Jul-23
Sunday 3-Jul-23 Gurupournima

Monday 9-Jul-23 Global forgiveness Day 

Tuesday 18-Jul-23 Annabhau Sathe Death Anniversary

Wednesday 26-Jul-23 Kargil Victory Day

Saturday 29-Jul-23 Muharram Holiday

Aug-23
Tuesday 1-Aug-23 Lokmanya Tilak Anniversary

Wednesday 9-Aug-23  Quit India Day/ Himoshima Nagasaki 

Friday 11-Aug-23 International Youth Day

Tuesday 15-Aug-23 Independence Day Celebration

Wednesday 16-Aug-23 Parsi New Year

Sunday 20-Aug-22 Vinayaka Chaturthi

Monday 21-Aug-23 Nag Panchami Holiday

Wednesday 30-Aug-23 Raksha Bandhan Holiday

Sep-23
Tuesday 5-Sep-23 Teacher's Day Celebration



Wednesday 6-Sep-23 Krishna Janmashtami

Friday 8-Sep-23 International Literacy Day

Wednesday 13-Sep-22 Hindi Day Celebration

Thursday 14-Sep-22 pola Holiday

Friday 15-Sep-23 Ozone Day (Chart Submission)

Tuesday 19-Sep-23 Ganesh Chaturthi

Tuesday to 
Saturday

19-Sep to 23-
Sep-2023

Ganesh Festival & Competition

Monday 25-Sep-22 School Ganesh Visarjan

Thursday 28-Sep-23 Anant Chaturdashi Holiday

Oct-23
Monday 2-Oct-23 Gandhi Jayanthi/Gandhi Forum Competition/Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanthi

Monday 9-Oct-23 Tapal Din

 Sunday 15-Oct-23 Dr. Kalam Birth Anniversary / First Day of Sharad Navratri

Sunday 15-Oct-23 Ghatasthapana Holiday

Monday to 
Monday

16 Oct 2023 
to 23 Oct 

2023

Colours Day Celebration, Pantipainting, Art & Craft 

Tuesday 24-Oct-23 Dussehra Holiday

Nov-23
Sunday 12-Nov-22 Diwali Vacation Begins

Sunday 26-Nov-23 Diwali Vacation Ends

Monday 27-Nov-23 Guru Nanak Jayanti

Thursday 28-Nov-23 School Reopens

Dec-23
Wednesday 6-Dec-23 Mahapari Nirwan Din

Thursday 7-Dec-23 Flag Day

Education Tour/ 2 nd Week of Dec Tour 1 st Picnic

Saturday 23-Dec-23 Christmas Celebration

Monday 25-Dec-23 Christmas Holiday

Thursday to 
Tuesday

28/12/2023 
to 2- Jan 2024

Global Carnival -  Sports Week and annual social Gathering

Jan-24
Monday 1-Jan-24 English New Year

Tuesday 2-Jan-24 Late B.I. Chanshetti Guruji Death Anniversary/

Wednesday 3-Jan-24 SavitriBai Phule Birth Anniversary

Thursday 11-Jan-24 Missionary Day

Friday 12-Jan-24 Swami Vivekananda Jayanti         

Monday 15-Jan-24 Makar Sankranti Holiday 

Thursday 23-Jan-24 Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti

Monday 26-Jan-24 Republic Day Celebration

Thursday 30-Jan-24 Marty's Day/Gandhiji Association Day/Quiz Compitition

Feb-24



Monday 19-Feb-23 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Celebration

Tuesday 27-Feb-24 Marathi Day Celebration

Wednesday 28-Feb-24 Science Day Exhibition

Mar-24
Friday 8-Mar-24 International Women's Day /  Maha Shivaratri

Sunday 24-Mar-24 Holika Dahan

Monday 25-Mar-24 Holi Holiday

Friday 29-Mar-24 Good Friday Holiday

Sunday 31-Mar-24 Easter Day 

 Principal 

Ms.Nadaf A.M

Examination Acadmic Year 2023-2024

Day

Dates Exam

Monday 10-Jul-23 PT- I Start

Tuesday 12-Jul-23 PT- I End

Monday 25-Sep-23 PT-II Start

Wednesday 27-Sep-23 PT-II End

Wednesday 1-Nov-23 Sem-1 Start

Saturday 11-Nov-23 Sem-1 End

Thursday 21-Dec-23 PT-III Start

Saturday 23-Dec-23 PT-III End

Monday 22-Jan-24 PT-IV Start

Wednesday 24-Jan-24 PT-IV End

Wednesday 13-Mar-24 Sem-2 Start

Saturday 23-Mar-24 Sem-2 End



Apr-24

Monday  1-Apr-24 New Session Begins

Friday 5-Apr-24 Jamat Ul- Vida

Tuesday 9-Apr-24 Gudi Padwa Holiday

Wednesday 10-Apr-24 Ramzan Eid celebration

Thursday 11-Apr-24 Ramzan Eid Holiday

Saturday 13-Apr-24 Vaisakhi

Saturday 14-Apr-24 Dr. BabaSaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

Wednesday 17-Apr-24 Rama Navami 

Sunday 21-Apr-24 Mahavir Jayanti

May-24

Wednesday 1-May-24 Maharastra Din


